
Universal   Movement 
2017-2018 

COMPETITIVE   TEAM 

DUE   DATES 
 

Date Event  Location  

September   23   (Sat) Conven�on   Selec�on   Sheet   Due MJPAA 

September   23   (Sat) Wild   and   Velocity   Conven�on   Fee   Due MJPAA 

October   6   (Fri) Company   Make-Up   &   Warm-Up   Online   Orders   and 
Payment   Due 

MJPAA 

October   7   (Sat)  Company   Contracts   and   Payment   Due  MJPAA  

November   3   (Fri) NUVO   Conven�on   Fee   Due 
YAGP   ( Invitation   Only)   Fee   Due 

MJPAA` 

November   10   (Fri) Balance   of   Private   Lesson   Coaching/Choreography 
Agreements   Due 

MJPAA 

November   17   (Fri) Nexstar   Compe��on   Fee   Due MJPAA 

December   2   (Sat) NYCDA   Conven�on   Fee   Due 
FSU   Young   Dancers   Workshop   Fee   Due 
( Invitation   Only) 

MJPAA 

December   15   (Fri) Showcase   Fee   Due MJPAA 

January   12   (Fri) Revolu�on   Compe��on   Fee   Due MJPAA 

January   26   (Fri) Jump   Conven�on   Fee   Due MJPAA 

February   2   (Fri) UM   Company   Costume   Balance   Due MJPAA 

February   16   (Fri) Starpower   Compe��on   Fee   Due MJPAA 

March   9   (Fri) 24   Seven   Conven�on   Fee   Due MJPAA 

 
 

Please   Note:   All   dates   are   subject   to   change. 


